
 2018 Sukkahfest Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Tali Adler tali247@gmail.com

Larry Adolf New York NY lanyny@aol.com (917) 855-6667

Amanda Altman Brooklyn NY amanda.altman@gmail.com (1646) 707-1104

Carole Amper Rego Park NY caroleamper@gmail.com

Max Amper Rego Park NY

Zona Amper Rego Park NY

Tamar Ashdot Brooklyn NY tamar.ash.b@gmail.com (347) 907-3820

Aliza Atkins

Baby Atkins

Zohar Atkins

Mathew Axelrod

Shoshana Balk New York NY shoshbalk@gmail.com

David Baram

Be'eri Barbash New York NY

Ruth Barbash New York NY

Shahar Barbash New w NY Shupincho@gmail.com (1347) 522-1974

Shulamit Barbash New York NY

Shelly Barbash Israeli New York NY Shupincho@gmail.com (1347) 522-1974

Shulamit Barbash Israeli New York NY

Genna Barnett Glasgow other gebarnett1002@gmail.com

Naomi Barnett New York NY naomi@thebarnetts.net (732) 850-6362

Aiden Becker

Annabelle Becker Teaneck NJ

Joseph Becker Teaneck NJ josephrbecker@gmail.com (410) 963-1854

Bess Beller-Levesque Somerville MA bessbl@gmail.com

Talia Benkoe Oceanside NY tbbenkoe@gmail.com

MARC Berger New York NY MB1018@aol.com (646) 245-3421

Aryeh Bernstein

Jonathan Bickoff Highland NY jonathan.bickoff@gmail.com (973) 699-4977

Hannah Birnbaum birnbaum.hannah@gmail.com

David Blank Silver Spring MD Dblank47@gmail.com (443) 257-5371

Christine Bloom

Christopher Blosser blostopher@gmail.com

SOFIYA BOLOTINA BROOKLYN NY SBOLOTINA@YAHOO.COM (347) 385-8095

Ben Bond

Arielle Braude

Bailey Braun

Shmuel Braun

Eric Breif New York NY

mira breitstein brooklyn NY mirabreitstein@gmail.com

Adina Brief adinabeth@gmail.com

Ben Brief New York NY ben.brief@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. 

The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not 

use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Caryl Brief New York NY

Coco Brief Tenafly NJ

Cooper Brief Tenafly NJ

Simon Brief Tenafly NJ simon.brief@gmail.com (917) 881-1534

Elana Brody

Matti Brown matthew.ravitz.brown@gmail.com

Jordana Burstein jordana.burstein@gmail.com

Lauren Burstein Teaneck NJ lrburstein@gmail.com

Lauren Burstein Teaneck NJ lrburstein@gmail.com (201) 414-2986

Natalie Carmeli NY NY natalie.carmeli@gmail.com (917) 224-2762

Charles Carnow Los Angeles CA carnow@gmail.com (818) 635-3034

Sarah Chandler

Aviva Chill avivachill@gmail.com

Azarya Chill Fair Lawn NJ

Michael Chill meyerchill@gmail.com

Raya Chill

Shani Chill Hewlett NY shanichill16@gmail.com

Heather Ciociola Lawrenceville NJ Allheartyoga@gmail.com

Benyamin Cohen

Maayan Cohen columbus OH

Matias Cohen

Pesh Cohen New York NY peshacohen@hotmail.com

Rachel Cohen Colmbus OH racheldora@gmail.com

Allie Comet allie.comet@gmail.com

Heather Conn New York NY Hconn28@gmail.com

Simon Conrad-Reingold simonconradreingold@gmail.com

barbara coven Greenwich CT konamaitai@gmail.com (203) 554-0985

Dana Dasch-Goldberg Englewood NJ ddasch789@yahoo.com

Marcy Davidovics ymdavid9@gmail.com

Yankel Davidovics

Matthew Davis mattd1985@gmail.com

Avishai Don Bronx NY avishai.don@gmail.com (917) 282-2330

Lola Duhov

Tamara Duhov Stamford CT Tamara.verushka37@gmail.com (203) 561-2345

Elijah Ebrahimi eli@earthbodyhealing.org

Jordan Edwards

Melaine Einzig melanieeinzig@gmail.com

Laura Evonne North Andover MA handinhandarts@gmail.com (585) 613-2612

Shimmy Feintuch shimmyfeintuch@gmail.com

Shara Feldman Kew Gardens NY sharajfeldman@gmail.com

Jacob Feldman-Blosser

Raphael Feldman-Blosser

Mark Fenig New York NY markfenig@hotmail.com

Mark Fenig New York NY markfenig@hotmail.com (404) 387-5528

Aaron Fichtner Lawrenceville NJ allheartyoga@gmail.com
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Rachel Fogel rsfogel@gmail.com

Rena Franklin

YOSEF FRANKLIN new paltz NY yoseffranklin@gmail.com (845) 866-1514

Leah Freedman leahfreedmanbecker@gmail.com

Rachael Fried New York NY rachfried@gmail.com

Naomi Friede Brooklyn NY

Claire Friedman Tampa FL

Reid Friedman Tampa FL

Miki Friedmann New York NY

Itai Gal Boston MA itaigal85@gmail.com (201) 707-8532

Isaac Gamoran gamoranisaac@gmail.com

Basya Gartenstein New Haven CT bgartenstein@gmail.com (203) 606-1446

Amanda Gelb

Dina Genkina dinag@gmail.com

Odelia Gerschel

Philippe Gerschel pgerschel@hotmail.com

Ariel Gershon

Deborah Gershon Stamford CT debsg13@optonline.net (203) 322-3953

Neil Gershon Stamford CT debsg13@optonline.net (203) 322-3953

Emily Glick

Casey Glimstad Hollis NY K11c11@hotmail.com

Ayla Glimstad Siri Hollis NY

Jaiden Glimstad Siri Hollis NY

Liam Glimstad Siri

Liv Glimstad Siri

Miriam Gofine new york NY mlgofine@gmail.com

naomi gofine New York NY

Ariel Goldberg New York NY ocjs18@gmail.com (240) 645-7491

Daniele Goldberg

Daniele Goldberg

Shaina Goldberg Jersey City NJ goldberg.shaina@gmail.com

Tamar Goldberg Toronto ON tamarmgoldberg@gmail.com

Hannah Goldberger Brooklyn NY hannahgoldberger@gmail.com

Jordan Goldman Allentown PA jordan@rljdev.com

Laura Goldman Allentown PA lauraruthgoldman@gmail.com

Susan Goldman susie55cooks@aol.com

Deanna Goldner New York NY deanna.goldner@gmail.com

Mira Goldstein miragoldstein613@gmail.com

Biana Gorelik Hillsdale NJ bianagorelik@gmail.com (201) 450-8422

Danielle Gorshein Wayne NJ lagorsh@gmail.com (973) 997-9519

Leah Gottfried

Myla Green Jamaica Plain MA mylargreen@gmail.com (508) 341-4919

Lauren Greenberg brooklyn NY lgreenberg23@gmail.com

Stephanie Greenberg sgreenberg123@gmail.com

Stephanie Greenberg sgreenberg123@gmail.com
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Ellen Greenblatt 3daughters@optonline.net

Adina Greenfield adinagreenfield@me.com

James Greenfield ENGLEWOOD NJ jamesrgreenfield@gmail.com (917) 208-5835

Jonah Greenfield

Max Greenfield

Barry Greif Bronx NY 3daughters@optonline.net (347) 275-2107

Coby Greif

Liat Greif

Matt Greif

Rhonda Greif Stamford CT Rhonda.greif@gmail.com (203) 829-9341

Leonardo gross new york NY jayvinici@aol.com (917) 776-5375

Leonardo Gross new york NY jayvinici@aol.com (917) 776-5375

Adirchai Haberman-Browns

Avery Haller jesshaller@yahoo.com

Chad Haller Bronx NY

Chloe Haller

Jessica Haller bronx NY jesshaller@yahoo.com

Mattie Haller

Jill Hammer

Raya Hammer-Jedwab

Emily Harris Toronto ON emilyharris@rogers.com

Becky Havivi bhavivi@gmail.com

Natalie Haziza natfilm@gmail.com

Natalie Haziza natfilm@gmail.com

Yunus Henschel Vienna other yunus.valens@hotmail.com

Hannah Herman Brooklyn NY hannah.hrmn@gmail.com

Hannah Herman Brooklyn NY hannah.hrmn@gmail.com

Laura Herman Bronx NY laurashefter@gmail.com

Lisa Herman

Aviva Herr-Welber

Rachel Hersey Goshen NY rhersey@icloud.com

Rebecca Hersey Goshen NY rebeccahersey92@gmail.com (845) 381-0209

Max Hersh West Hempstead NY Mhersh1@binghamton.edu (516) 712-5668

David Himber ilenehimber@gmail.com

Ilene Himber Brooklyn NY ilenehimber@gmail.com

Anat Hochberg anathochberg@gmail.com

Pinchas Huberman Vancouver BC pinnyh13@gmail.com

Fatima Hussain Cambridge MA

Ariel Ingber

Baer Ingber

David Ingber

Or Ingber

Tal Ingber

RACHEL ISHOFSKY Box Elder SD rachel@ishofsky.com

Lev Israel eliezer.israel@gmail.com



 2018 Sukkahfest Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not 

use it for mass-communications or solicitations.

Ruthie Israeli ny NY ruthieisraeli@gmail.com (917) 902-5934

Shulamit Israeli Barbash New York NY

Chaya Itzkowitz chaya.itzkowitz@hazon.org

Shulamit Izen Lexington MA Shulamit.Izen@gmail.com

Josh Jacobs mebowl300@aol.com

Shoshana Jedwab

Olivia Joly

Tovah Kadish

Henriette Kadoch Brooklyn NY henriettekadoch@gmail.com

Lisa Kaplan lisa.kaplan@hazon.org

Hannah Kass Stamford CT hannahkass.1993@gmail.com (203) 803-3577

Aiden Katz

Aliza Katz Tenafly NJ aliza.rosenblatt@gmail.com (954) 559-3271

josh katz hoshcuse@gmail.com

Lielle Katz

Rory Katz Bronx NY rory.katz@gmail.com (610) 324-0494

Chaya Sara Katzen

Dovid Katzen

Moshe Katzen mo_dman@yahoo.com

Chaim Kesler chaimkesler@gmail.com

Sasha Kesler sashadkesler@gmail.com

Ellen Klapper Newton MA klapper_ellen@yahoo.com (617) 964-3214

Frederick Klein Hollywood FL

Levi Klein

Elinor Knepler Philadelphia PA ellie.knepler@gmail.com (773) 791-8261

Julia Knobloch

Ethel Koskas etheltally@hotmail.com

Ethel Koskas etheltally@hotmail.com

Katherine Koskas New york NY Etheltally@hotmail.com (917) 991-5664

Karen Kranson Brooklyn NY karenkranson@gmail.com

Chana Kranzler Highland Park NJ chana.kranzler@mail.huji.ac.il

Netta Kranzler

Noam Lev Kranzler

Tidhar Kranzler

Yannai Kranzler Highland Park NJ ykranzler@gmail.com (917) 242-7954

Tom Krasner tomkrasner@gmail.com

Jenn Krueger New York NY krueger.jenn@gmail.com (901) 581-0818

Jackson Krule

Arthur Kurzweil

Bobby Kurzweil

Heather LaFantano

Ami Levine BOSTON MA

Batya Levine

Rafaela Levine BOSTON MA

Ely Levy avitalschreiber@gmail.com
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Emet Levy

jill levy long branch NJ

Liam Levy

norman levy Long branch NJ

rochelle levy Long branch NJ

shraon levy Long branch NJ

Tanya Levy

Yair Levy yair9833@yahoo.com

david lewitan New york NY dovidlwtn@gmail.com (845) 270-2825

Janet Liberman janetlb303@gmail.com

Ilan Liebner Toronto ON ilan.liebner@gmail.com (647) 909-1465

Francesca Littman New York NY francesca.littman@gmail.com (240) 535-6411

Britt Lorish brittlorish2@gmail.com

Gila Lyons berkeley CA gilarachel@gmail.com

Aaron Madow El Cerrito CA aaronmadow@gmail.com

Nissa Mai New York NY nwymai@gmail.com

Alyssa Mairanz amairanz@gmail.com

Judd maltin Hillsdale NY judd@newgoliath.com (918) 882-1270

alisa mannis scarsdale NY alisashira@gmail.com

Eli Margulies Boston ME ELISHEVA.MARGULIES@GMAIL.COM (847) 331-2299

Ariel Matityahu New York NY arielmatityahu@gmail.com

Aaron Mayer aaronmayer@gmail.com

Janice Mayer janarty@gmail.com

Robert Mayer New York NY rsmayer@yahoo.com (914) 433-1272

Zachary Mayer Boston MA zmayer@gmail.com (917) 655-3353

Ayelet Mintz Brooklyn NY

Danielle Morse Lake Mary FL dmorse773@gmail.com

Elisha Raz Mosenkis

Raphael Mosenkis rymosenkis@gmail.com

Regina Mosenkis ostrovregina@gmail.com

Sandy moskovitz miami FL samoskovitz@gmail.com (305) 778-3377

Gilad Muth Teaneck NJ giladmuth@gmail.com (201) 270-8489

Tiferet Nashman tiferet.nashman@gmail.com

Rebecca Neril New York NY rebecca.neril@gmail.com

moshe novakoff New york NY moshethepeddler@yahoo.com (480) 334-9653

Shmuli Novogroder

Jack Ovitz

Jack Ovitz ovitz@hotmail.com

Sarah Pauker Scarsdale NY

Stephanie Pell stephaniepell@gmail.com

Daniel Pell-Israel

Eden Pell-Israel

Meira Pell-Israel Bronx NY

Jonah Peretz-Lange Jonahnaftali@gmail.com

Rebecca Peretz-Lange Somerville MA Becca.lange@gmail.com
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Taier Perlman Albany NY perlman.taier@gmail.com

Aviva Perlo Philadelphia PA aviva@creativecoping.us (215) 588-5263

Dana Petrover Boca Raton FL danapet561@gmail.com (1561) 361-1455

Michael Petrover dmpet@comcast.net

Hillel Pinchover New York NY

Ran Pinchover New York NY

Shulamit Pinchover New York NY Shupincho@gmail.com (347) 522-1974

Beverly Pincus

Alexandru StamoranPittinsky

Todd Pittinsky Port Jefferson NY tlpittinsky@gmail.com (617) 642-5483

Jorian Polis

Ari Pomerantz Boston MA ari.f.pomerantz@gmail.com

Ari Pomerantz Boston MA

Liane Pritikin New York NY lianepritikin@gmail.com

Adam Rafalowicz New Rochelle NY

Miriam Raphael Parkland FL

Moty Raven motyraven@gmail.com

Alyssa Reiner TEANECK NJ

Alyssa Reiner TEANECK NJ alyssareiner24@gmail.com

Benjamin Reiner TEANECK NJ Bennyr25@gmail.com (201) 212-7534

Henna Reiner

Avrohom Resnick

Elisheva Resnick

Leia Resnick

Rivka Resnick

Aviva Richman

Boaz Richman

Esther Rimokh New York NY zahava7676@yahoo.com (646) 468-1439

Moishe Rosenberg

Moishe Rosenberg moisheburner@yahoo.com

Joseph Rosenblatt FT LAUDERDALE FL asklilyrosenblatt@gmail.com (954) 540-1119

Lily Rosenblatt Ft. Lauderdale FL asklilyrosenblatt@gmail.com (954) 540-1119

Julie Rosenshein Florence MA Jrosenshein@aol.com (413) 262-1137

Aliza Rosenstein rosenstein.aliza@gmail.com

Andrew Roth Brooklyn NY andyrothmusic@gmail.com

Andrew Roth Brooklyn NY andyrothmusic@gmail.com

Isaiah Rothstein isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org

Rachel Sabbagh

Monica Sageman

Liz Savage

Nigel Savage

Jonathan Schachter MOUNT KISCO NY Joyfulnoise36@hotmail.com (646) 340-2100

Ari Schatzman

Daniel Schatzman smoliars@yahoo.com

Eli Schatzman
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Morton Schatzman smoliars@yahoo.com

Rivka Schatzman

Sonia Schatzman smoliars@yahoo.com

Vivien Schatzman smoliars@yahoo.com

Barry Schechter Boca Raton FL

Dana Schechter Boca Raton FL danarn915@aol.com (561) 715-2555

gila schechter gila.schechter@gmail.com

Naomi Scher naomidscher@gmail.com

Andrew Schnozeit aschonzeit@idesco.com

Anna Schnur-Fishman New York NY schnurfishman@gmail.com

Anna Schnur-Fishman New York NY

Ronnie Schonzeit New York NY aschonzeit@idesco.com

Jonah Schrag Stamford CT docschrag@gmail.com (203) 561-0696

Molly Schrag

Avital Schreiber LIVINGSTON NJ

jordanna schutz jojo.pos@gmail.com

Stephen Schwartz Rochester NY Steve@planetschwartz.com (585) 329-8166

Menachem Segel

David Seidenberg

Julie Seltzer sparklingseltzer@gmail.com

Mollie Sharfman DC MD sharfmanm@gmail.com

Ben Shefter BRONX NY bshefter@gmail.com

Isaac Shefter

Greg Sholom

Rachel Sholom

Sari Sholom ssholom@gmail.com

Andy Shugerman Brooklyn NY andyshug@gmail.com

Clement Shugerman cshugerman@verizon.net

Harriet Shugerman Bethesda MD hshugerman08@gmail.com (301) 229-4088

Dalia Shulman Teaneck NJ shulmandalia@gmail.com

Emunah Shulman

Matisyahu Shulman shulmandalia@gmail.com

Neshama Shulman

Shlomo Shulman

Tal Shulman

Yosh Shulman

Asher Shulruff etshulruff@gmail.com

Esther Shulruff

Jim Shulruff maggidjim@gmail.com

Toby Shulruff Beaverton OR

Margot Siegel

Nili Simhai

Shoshi Singer Waltham MA shoshigs@gmail.com (503) 320-1824

Aaron Siri Aaronsiri@yahoo.com

Daniela Sirotti New York NY dsirotti@gmail.com (917) 617-2199
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Ahvegyil Skolnick Albany NY SkolnickAhvegyil@gmail.com (845) 443-9202

Michal Smart michalsmart@sbcglobal.net

Danielle Smith daniellers11@gmail.com

Healy Smith

Daniel Smokler NYC NY dan.smokler@gmail.com (213) 248-2163

Nadiv Smokler dan.smokler@gmail.com

Shalev Smokler dan.smokler@gmail.com

Tali Smookler boston MA tali.smookler@gmail.com

Anna Solomon Denver CO solomonanna@yahoo.com (858) 342-1516

Anna Solomon Denver CO solomonanna@yahoo.com

Laynie Solomon

Paul Solomon Kalamazoo MI solomon.paulr@gmail.com (269) 377-1545

Shmuel Braun's Son 1

Shmuel Braun's Son 2

Donna Sorgen

Harvey Sorgen Hsorgen@gmail.com

Adira Sorscher Brooklyn NY Adzzrox731@aol.com

RACHEL SPANGENTHAL Brooklyn NY

Joel Stanley Somerville MA joelstanley@gmail.com (510) 365-0952

Deirdre Stein Cedarhurst NY

Perry Stein

Henry Steiner New York NY

Sammy Steiner sammysteiner@gmail.com

Yael Steiner New York NY yael.mendelson@gmail.com

Rebekah Steinfeld Northampton MA rsteinfe@gmail.com (253) 208-1005

Barbara Steinmetz barb.steinmetz@gmail.com

Gabriel Stimmel

Marnina Stimmel Teaneck NJ marninas@gmail.com

Meir Stimmel findingsteemo@hotmail.com

Hamdy Taub rubytaub@gmail.com

Ruby Taub New York NY rubytaub@gmail.com (917) 312-8099

Aaron Torop Largo FL aaron.torop@gmail.com

Lauren Tuchman ltuchman1@gmail.com

Lauren Tuchman ltuchman1@gmail.com

Alison Uliss Hollis NY Augold89@aol.com

Jana Vilner great barrington MA jana@seevista.org (413) 528-1374

Arun Viswanath NEW YORK NY youcanonlyfindme@gmail.com

Amy Wachtel New York NY

Gail Walkover ikewalkover@gmail.com

Isaac Walkover Woodmere NY ikewalkover@gmail.com (516) 526-5883

Valerie Warmflash vwarmflash@aol.com

Jenny Wechter El Paso TX Wechter.Jenny@gmail.com

Ariel Weinberg

Benjamin Weinberg

Ezra Weinberg
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Gabi Weinberg Flushing NY gabimweinberg@gmail.com

Noah Weinberg

Adina Weinberger adinaora@brandeis.edu

Avishai Weinberger aw1838@nyu.edu

Michael Weinberger Brooklyn NY weinbergers@gmail.com (212) 225-2092

Naomi Weinberger weinbergers@yahoo.com

Tova Weinberger tovaw@brandeis.edu

ELLA WESTREICH

OHAD WESTREICH BRONX NY ohadwest@gmail.com (929) 374-8731

ORI WESTREICH

Tamar Westreich tamarbd@gmail.com

Avraham Zev Whitman Weston FL sefirot@protonmail.com (305) 834-1719

chana widawski new york NY chanawid@gmail.com

Boaz Willis Los Angeles CA boazwillis@gmail.com

Eliana Willis Los Angeles CA elianatwillis@gmail.com (1310) 867-9392

Roni Woitovich Highland Park NJ

Benaya Yoreh

Elisha Yoreh

Tzemah Yoreh aviva.fay@gmail.com

Meyer Yusim brooklyn NY

Zahara Zahav

Joel Ziff Newton MA joel@ziffgroup.com (617) 965-3932

Rachel Zinns New York NY rachelzinns@hotmail.com

laine Zisman Newman toronto ON LAINEYALE@GMAIL.COM

Tzvi Zuckier tzvizuckier1018@gmail.com

Olga Zvezdina ozvezdina@gmail.com

Yelena Zvezdina Staten Island NY yzv17@yahoo.com (646) 618-3690


